APPLICATION
POLYCAB MV 12/20 KV XLPE insulated with Aluminium
conductor single & multi core cable is suitable to use for
power networks, underground and in cable ducting.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
Nominal Voltage: 12/20 kV
Operation Temperature

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS:
Product Code No. of
Cores
Core Cross
sectional Area Nominal Diameter Weight
(Approx.)Under
armour
Over
armour
Overall
No. mm2 mm mm mm Kg/Km
MVIE19AXAWY2001C050SA001P 1 50 23.8 27.0 31.0 1150
MVIE19AXAWY2001C070SA001P 1 70 25.4 29.4 33.0 1350
MVIE19AXAWY2001C095SA001P 1 95 27.2 31.2 35.0 1500
MVIE19AXAWY2001C120SA001P 1 120 28.8 32.8 37.0 1650
MVIE19AXAWY2001C150SA001P 1 150 30.5 34.5 39.0 1850
MVIE19AXAWY2001C185SA001P 1 185 32.2 36.2 41.0 2050
MVIE19AXAWY2001C240SA001P 1 240 34.6 38.6 43.0 2350
MVIE19AXAWY2001C300SA001P 1 300 37.3 42.3 47.0 2800
MVIE19AXAWY2001C400SA001P 1 400 40.5 45.5 51.0 3250
MVIE19AXAWY2001C500SA001P 1 500 44.0 49.0 54.0 3800
MVIE19AXAWY2001C630SA001P 1 630 47.4 52.4 58.0 4400
MVIE19AXAWY2001C800SA001P 1 800 51.7 56.7 63.0 5150
MVIE19AXAWY2001C01KSA001P 1 1000 56.2 61.2 67.0 6000
MVIE19AXSWY2003C050SA001P 3 50 49.6 54.6 60.0 5400
MVIE19AXSWY2003C070SA001P 3 70 53.1 58.1 64.0 6000
MVIE19AXSWY2003C095SA001P 3 95 57.1 62.1 69.0 6750
MVIE19AXSWY2003C120SA001P 3 120 60.5 66.8 73.0 8200
MVIE19AXSWY2003C150SA001P 3 150 64.4 70.7 78.0 9050
MVIE19AXSWY2003C185SA001P 3 185 68.2 74.5 82.0 10000
MVIE19AXSWY2003C240SA001P 3 240 73.8 80.1 88.0 11250
MVIE19AXSWY2003C300SA001P 3 300 79.2 85.5 93.0 12650
MVIE19AXSWY2003C400SA001P 3 400 86.5 92.8 101.0 14500
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
No.
of
Cores